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2019 WORLD PARA SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
RESULTS

50m Butterfly

S2-57

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Sunday 02/06/2019 - 11:08

Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Athlete

DIODOROVA ANASTASIA
BOYACI SUMEYYE
OZTURK SEVILAY
BOETTCHER GINA
SONNTAG PEGGY
GHIRETTI GIULIA

ST CLAIR MAITLAND NICOLA
BAIDELDINOVA ELLINA
AERE KATIA
MITYAKOVA OXANA
FAUCETTA NOEMI

Heat

S6
S5
S5
S4
S5
S5
S7
S7
S7
S6
S7

Year

1990
2003
2003
2001
1999
1994
2003
1992
1971
1991
2002

FOTIA GIORGIA S6 2006
KOUPILOVA AGATA S6 1999
D'OTTAVI DARIA S6 1994
POZZI FRANCESCA S5 1989
USTUN OZGE S5 1995
GRAHL DENISE S7 1993
MOLINARI TOSATTI TERESA MARIA S5 2005
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Team

Russia

Turkey

Turkey

Germany

Germany

G.S Fiamme Oro / G.S Fiamme Oro
Sweden

Kazakhstan

Asd Trivium

Kazakhstan

A.S.D. Propatria Disabili Busto Arsizio
A.S.D. Il Faro Onlus Augusta
Czech Republic

S.S. Lazio Nuoto Ssd

Briantea84 A.S.D.

Turkey

Germany

Phb Pol. Bergamasca Onlus
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Women

Time

00:40.61
00:48.47
00:49.16
00:56.46
00:51.76
00:53.30
00:46.78
00:48.34
00:53.21
00:54.61
00:56.31
01:00.80
01:06.60
01:16.16
01:18.75
01:58.93
DSQ
DSQ

Pt

771
761
735
703
638
580
450
388
226
225
152
101
42
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